Quality Reliability Reactivity
N O N  D E S T R U C T I V E  T E S T I N G
CALIBRATION
AND REFERENCE BLOCKS
The story of EKOSCAN is one of continuity and evolution. It has been constant
since 1973, the date our founder and CEO put a probe in his hand for the first time.
Continuity again in our daily efforts to match your expectations. We take great pride

Conventional UT blocks
BLOCK V1
Calibration blocks certified for ISO 2400. Can be used to determine probe exit point and beam
angle.
The values are read straight on the block.
Ref:
• CAL1A: carbon steel
• CAL1I: stainless steel
• CAL1AL: aluminium
The block can be supplied with its rotative stand.
BLOCK V2
Calibration blocks certified for ISO 2400. Can be used to determine probe exit
point and beam angle.
The values are read straight on the block.
Ref:
• CAL2A12: Carbon steel, Thickness 12 mm.
• CAL2A20: Carbon steel, Thickness 20 mm.
• CAL2AL12: Aluminium, Thickness 12 mm.
• CAL2AL20: Aluminium, Thickness 20 mm
• CAL2I12: Stainless steel, Thickness 12 mm.
• CAL2I20 : Stainless steel, Thickness 20 mm.
BLOCK V3
Calibration block including 3 radii to calibrate shear and
longitudinal wave probes. Can be used to determine probe exit
point and beam angle.

3, rue Désiré Gillot 71100 SAINT-RÉMY - FRANCE - +33 9 81 80 30 79 - contact@ekoscan.fr
Follow us on Twitter @ekoscan.fr
ASME BLOCKS
Conventional UT blocks in compliance with ASME V and Vlll
Standard calibration blocks in conformity with the recommendations of ASME V and Vlll standards for ultrasonic
welding inspection. Each block is supplied with its own certificate of compliance. Engraving can also be supplied
upon request.
REFERENCE
SIDE DRILLED HOLE DIAMETER
mm
NOTCH DEPTH
mm
THICKNESS
mm
ASME-A-19 2,5 0,38 19
ASME-I-19 2,5 0,38 19
ASME-A-38 3 0,76 38
ASME-I-38 3 0,76 38
ASME-A-75 5 1,5 75
ASME-I-75 5 1,5 75
Specification
ASME Sec V Art. 4 Fig. T-434.2.1
12

Block supplied with its material certificate.
Ref:
• VVA-L
19
3, rue Désiré Gillot 71100 SAINT-RÉMY - FRANCE - +33 9 81 80 30 79 - contact@ekoscan.fr
Follow us on Twitter @ekoscan.fr
HTHA BLOCKS
Made from P1, SA 516 GR 70 material
The blocks are first checked to verify the absence of any significant indications according to our internal
procedure. An accelerated phenomenon of HTHA micro-cracking is then performed in the thickness of the
material by injecting of a combination of hydrogen and carbon to obtain CH4 molecules.
HTHA cracks up to 20% of the block thickness.
Acoustic results are similar to those obtained for pressure vessels in the petrochemical industry.
Ref:
• CALHTHA-25 (thickness 25 mm)
• CALHTHA-50 (thickness 50 mm)
20
3, rue Désiré Gillot 71100 SAINT-RÉMY - FRANCE - +33 9 81 80 30 79 - contact@ekoscan.fr
Follow us on Twitter @ekoscan.fr